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Price
244.55 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.01% (-2.50)

US0404131064
ANET

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

75,979 EUR
S&P 500

243.60 EUR (151)
24455 EUR (41)
24455 EUR
24455 EUR
24455 EUR
247.05 EUR
254.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

on market

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0404131064-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0404131064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=208446823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=208446823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26f593c8ce9f8214472e1e10a1b43f1864bdde0bb1d8e5b884715a3793b30981&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff3cb3969a2981cbf&time=1713508533&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5e2b210b2d9e53c37f628c508079ec54089d8455628c1806bfb7d0791d8aa29&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=395324067f61500c4&time=1713508533&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8e945d96ca43f896a6984b98a5ce356a20b5a3590203db0cceac61c3bf388fa&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0daf11617e6c5431b&time=1713508533&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cdd744e6474ccc49084159f376a6c6ac021953f28755cc0a457171d2314d67a&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1893f8bb85ddf5977&time=1713508533&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6cbe5aff428f6568cb09df45d585f758a1e0b584e6fa602d63555494e5415b4&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a043755bee0319784&time=1713508533&tool=RSC

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Details

2024/04/18 08:04:05

Price
244.55 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.01% (-2.50)

ISIN US0404131064
Symbol ANET
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75,979 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 243.60 EUR (151)
Ask (Ask size) 24455 EUR (41)
Open 244 .55 EUR
High 244 .55 EUR
Low 24455 EUR
Close (prev. day) 247.05 EUR
VWAP 254.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +33.11% +64.92% +274.74%
Perf (abs.) +61.45 +97.25 +181.13
Beta 2.10 1.86 1.42
Volatility 43.21 47.97 40.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Vienna Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 17
Tradegate 2024/04/
17
Stuttgart 2024/04/
18
NYSE 2024/04/
17
Munich 2024/04/

283.30 EUR (2024/03/22
210.70 EUR (2024/01/04
283.30 EUR (2024/03/22
119.75 EUR (2023/05/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:32 244.00 EUR 0.00

22:26 243.00 EUR 0.46

08:04 243.60 EUR 0.01

22:00 259.27 USD 656.05

08:04 244.55 EUR 0.00

25449 EUR (14
265.37 EUR (28
240.04 EUR (29

)
)
)
193.32 EUR (16)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

74

55,006
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208446823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106126445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103633174

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

15:37

08:00

18:20

08:10

08:04

264.36 USD

241.55 EUR

241.90 EUR

243.35 EUR

243.60 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104615016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104907946

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Company profile

ARISTA

Contact Details
ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

5453 Great America Parkway - 95054 Santa
Clara

Telefon: +1-408-547-5500
Fax: +1-408-538-8920
E-mail: info@arista.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: ARISTA NETWORKS &,
INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Arista Networks, Inc. engages in the business of developing, marketing, and selling cloud

networking solutions. The firm is also involved in switching and routing platforms and related
network applications. The company was founded by Andreas Bechtolsheim, David Cheriton,

and Kenneth Duda in November 2004 and is headquartered in Santa Clara, CA.

Members of Management Board

Kenneth Duda

Charles
Giancarlo

Daniel
Scheinman

Kelly Battles
Lewis Chew

Mark
Templeton

Yvonne
Wassenaar

Jayshree Ullal
Andy
Bechtolsheim
Anshul Sadana
Chantelle
Breithaupt
Hugh Holbrook
John McCool
Kenneth Duda

Marc Taxay

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@arista.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0404131064-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0404131064
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